
  

                   

   JULY   

   S M T W T F S   

         1   

   2 3 4 5 6 7 8   

W1   9 10 11 12 13 14 15   

W2   16 17 18 19 20 21 22   

W3   23 24 25 26 27 28 29   

W4   30 31        

                   

   AUGUST   

   S M T W T F S   

W4     1 2 3 4 5   

W5   6 7 8 9 10 11 12   

W6   13 14 15 16 17 18 19   

W7   20 21 22 23 24 25 26   

W8   27 28 29 30 31     

                   

   SEPTEMBER   

   S M T W T F S   

W8        1 2   

W9   3 4 5 6 7 8 9   

W10   10 11 12 13 14 15 16   

   17 18 19 20 21 22 23   

   24 25 26 27 28 29 30   

                   

Week Subject Assessment Details Class 
DUE DATES 

Draft Final 

7 
Science Exam (70 mins) – Period 3 

SCI09D-F  Tue 22nd Aug 

SCI09A-C  Mon 21st Aug 

Business Assignment Stall – Second Break ECB09A   Thu 24th Aug 

8 Drama  Responding  DRA9A/B Wed 16th Aug Wed 30th Aug 

9 

Visual Art Making – Movie Poster [Period 2] ART09A Tue 22nd Aug 

Mon 4th Sep 

Music  Making – Performing  MUS09 Mon 28th Aug 

Materials and Technologies 
Specialisation 

Practical and Written Components – 
Period 2 

TMT09A Ongoing – T3 

Digital Technology Project – Period 2 DIG09A Tue 28th Aug 

Food Studies 
Project – Period 2 TFD09A/B 

Mon 28th Aug 
Project – Period 1 TFD09C/D 

Academy Exam – Period 2 ACD09A  

Design Project + Folio – Period 3 DAT09A Wed 16th Aug 

Wed 6th Sep 
Media Arts Silent Film – Period 3 MED09A Wed 23rd Aug 

HPE Mental Health Exam (70 mins) – P4 HPE9A-F  

TFF Agriculture Exam – Period 3 TFF09A  

Maths 
Assignment – Period 3 MAT9D-F 

Thu 31st Aug 
Thu 7th Sep 

Assignment – Period 2 MAT9A-C 

Fri 8th Sep 

Economics and Business Assignment – Period 3 ECB09A Mon 14th Aug 

Geography 
Assignment – Period 1 GEG9A-C Thu 31st Aug 

Assignment – Period 4 GEG9D-F Wed 30th Aug 

English 
Speculative Short Story – Period 1 ENG9A-C 

Fri 25th Aug 
Speculative Short Story – Period 4 ENG9D-F 

ASSESSMENT CALENDAR 
YEAR 9 

TERM 3, 2023 

Term 3 

School holidays 

Student free day 


